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COMPONENTE
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Biologia
Biologia
Biologia
Biologia
Biologia
Biologia
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Fisica
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Letras (Redagdo)
Letras (Redagdo)
Letras (Redagdo)
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30

26

25
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12
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CLASSIFICACAO
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Classificado
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Classificada
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Indeferido
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Item 2.9

Item 2.9

Item 2.9

Item 2.9



